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If you'd like to change shifters from Overbar to Underbar, the below parts are also required
For silver shifters: QSHIFTL2A, QSHIFTL3A, QGSHIFTDRCGA, Grips

For all black shifters: QSHIFTL2A-BK, QSHIFTL3A-BK, QGSHIFTDRCGA, Grips

Handlebar Stems:
S
M
H

Handlebars:

S handlebar silver

S handlebar black
M/H handlebar silver
M/H handlebar black

QHBSA-S[2]-color
QHBSA-M[2]-color
QHBSA-HI[2]-color

Q100133
Q100169
Q100182
Q100192

Cable & Housing Sets--Brakes are reversed (USA). Shift cables are Underbar.
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